
 

List of Provisional Eligible Candidates vide advt. no. 903/RIMS, Ranchi 

dated 05-03-2019 

Total Sl 
No. 

Sl No Name of Candidate Post 

 A Nephrology  

1 1 Dr Shivendra Singh, 
S/o Sri J.P Singh, 

Professor 

2 2 Dr. Pallavi Prasad, 

D/o Ramesh Prasad, 

Assistant Professor 

 B Paediatric Surgery  

3 1 Dr. Somak Krishna Biswas,  
S/o Sumitra Kumar Biswas, 

Associate Professor 

4 2 Dr. Vaibhav Pandey, 

S/o- Ghanshyam Pandey 

Associate Professor 

5 3 Dr. Abinash Kumar Panda,  

S/o Gopal Krishna Panda, 

Associate Professor 

6 4 Dr. Bijaya Kumar Sethi,  

S/o Kamadev Sethi, 

Associate Professor 

7 5 Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, 
 S/o Sri Bijay Kumar Singh, 

Assistant Professor 

8 6 Dr. Ashwani Mishra,  

S/o Shyam Sundar Mishra, 

Assistant Professor 

9 7 Dr. Shyam Sundar Sahu, 

 S/o Late Shri Aklu Sahu, 

Assistant Professor 

10 8 Dr. Abhinash Kumar Panda, 

 S/o Gopal Krishna Panda, 

Assistant Professor 

 C Medical Oncology  

11 1 Dr. Alok Ranjan, 
 S/o Bipin Kumar Sinha 

Assistant Professor 

 D Surgical Oncology  

12 1 Dr. Neetesh Kumar Sinha  

S/o Naresh Prasad Sinha 

Assistant Professor 

13 2 Dr. Ajit Kumar Kushwaha, 

S/o- Kanhaiya Prasad 

Assistant Professor 

14 3 Dr. Rohit Kumar Jha, 

S/o- Mahanand Jha 

Assistant Professor 

16 4 Dr.Jyoti Ranjan Swain,  
S/o Braja Kishore Swain, 

Assistant Professor 

17 5 Dr. Ashish Kumar Gupta,  
S/o Sri N.K. Gupta 

Assistant Professor 

 E Neurology  

18 1 Dr.Reyaz Ahmad. 

S/o- Md. Shafique Ansari. 

Assistant  Proffessor              

19 2 Dr. Surendra Kumar                                 
S/o- Hit Narayan Baitha. 

Assistant Proffessor              

20 3 Dr.Aneesha Thomas.                                   

D/o- A.M. Thomas 

Assistant Proffessor              

 F Superspeciality Anaesthesia  

21 1 Dr. Prakash Kumar Dubey,  

S/o Rajeshwar Prasad Dubey, 

Professor 
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1 1 

A Nephrology 

Dr Shivendra Singh, 

S/o Sri J.P Singh, 

  

Professor 

  

  

Dr. Pallavi Prasad, 

D/o Ramesh Prasad, 

Paediatric Surgery 

    

Assistant Professor 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

11 

S/o Gopal Krishna Panda, 

Medical Oncology 

Dr. Alok Ranjan, 

S/o Bipin Kumar Sinha 

Surgical Oncology 

3 1 Dr. Somak Krishna Biswas, Associate Professor 

S/o Sumitra Kumar Biswas, 

4 2 Dr. Vaibhav Pandey, Associate Professor 
S/o- Ghanshyam Pandey 

5 3 Dr. Abinash Kumar Panda, Associate Professor 
S/o Gopal Krishna Panda, 

6 4 Dr. Bijaya Kumar Sethi, Associate Professor 

S/o Kamadev Sethi, 

7 5 Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, Assistant Professor 

S/o Sri Bijay Kumar Singh, 

8 6 Dr. Ashwani Mishra, Assistant Professor 

S/o Shyam Sundar Mishra, 

9 7 Dr. Shyam Sundar Sahu, Assistant Professor 

S/o Late Shri Aklu Sahu, 

10 8 Dr. Abhinash Kumar Panda, Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

  

  

  

  

S/o Sri N.K. Gupta 

Neurology 

12 1 Dr. Neetesh Kumar Sinha Assistant Professor 

S/o Naresh Prasad Sinha 

13 2 Dr. Ajit Kumar Kushwaha, Assistant Professor 

S/o- Kanhaiya Prasad 

14 3 Dr. Rohit Kumar Jha, Assistant Professor 

S/o- Mahanand Jha 

16 4 Dr.Jyoti Ranjan Swain, Assistant Professor 
S/o Braja Kishore Swain, 

17 5 Dr. Ashish Kumar Gupta, Assistant Professor 

  

  

21       D/o- A.M. Thomas 

Superspeciality Anaesthesia 

Dr. Prakash Kumar Dubey, 

S/o Rajeshwar Prasad Dubey,   18 1 Dr.Reyaz Ahmad. Assistant Proffessor 
S/o- Md. Shafique Ansari. 

19 2 Dr. Surendra Kumar Assistant Proffessor 

S/o- Hit Narayan Baitha. 

20 3 Dr.Aneesha Thomas. Assistant Proffessor 

Professor 

   



22 2 Dr.Shio Priye,  

S/o Saryug Prasad Singh, 

Professor 

23 3 Dr.Sanjay Kumar Verma,  

S/o Lakhan Deo Verma, 

Additional Professor 

24 4 Dr.Shio Priye,  

S/o Saryug Prasad Singh, 

Additional Professor 

25 5 Dr.Dipali Singh,  

S/o Ramji Singh, 

Additional Professor 

26 6 Dr.Sanjay Kumar,  

S/o Shambhu Saran Prasad, 

Associate Professor 

27 7 Dr.Shashi Dinkar Minj, 

 S/o Karma Minj, 

Associate Professor 

28 8 Dr.Sanjay Kumar Verma,  

S/o Lakhan Deo Verma, 

Associate Professor 

29 9 Dr. Abhijeet Kumar Sharma,  
S/o Dr. Devendra Kumar Sharma, 

Associate Professor 

30 10 Dr.Dipali Singh,  

S/o Ramji Singh, 

Associate Professor 

31 11 Dr.Meena Sinigh,  

W/o Arin Choudhary, 

Associate Professor 

32 12 Dr.Nitesh Sinha,  

S/o Mahendra Kishore Prasad, 

Associate Professor 

33 13 Dr.Barun ram,  

S/o Mahangoo Ram, 

Assistant Professor 

34 14 Dr.Manisha Bhagat,  

D/o Dr. Ghoghan Oraon, 

Assistant Professor 

35 15 Dr.Saurabh Suman, 

 S/o Brijnandan Prasad, 

Assistant Professor 

36 16 Dr. Wasimul Hoda,  
S/o Manirul Hoda, 

Assistant Professor 

37 17 Dr.Ashutosh Kaushal,  

S/o Manoj Kumar, 

Assistant Professor 

38 18 Dr.Poonam Kumari,  

D/o Jageshwar Bhagat, 

Assistant Professor 

39 19 Dr.Sarfaraz Ahmad,  

S/o Osaid Ahmed, 

Assistant Professor 

40 20 Dr.Boniface Hembrom,  

S/o Manjhi Hembrom, 

Assistant Professor 

41 21 Dr.Dipali Singh,  

S/o Ramji Singh, 

Assistant Professor 

42 22 Dr.Anil Kumar Singh,  

S/o Anirudh Prasad Singh, 

Assistant Professor 

43 23 Dr.Kumar Abhishek,  

S/o Arun Kumar, 

Assistant Professor 

44 24 Dr. Mukesh Kumar,  
S/o Late Shir Bachcha Prasad Rai 

Assistant Professor 

45 25 Dr Kumar Naren Chandra,  
S/o Sri J.N.P. Gupta, 

Assistant Professor 

46 26 Dr. Priyanka Shrivastava,  
W/o Dr. Saket Verma, 

Assistant Professor 

47 27 Dr.Nitesh Sinha, 

 S/o Mahendra Kishore Prasad, 

Assistant Professor 

48 28 Dr.Sourabh Kumar  

S/o Mahesh Prasad Choudhary, 

Assistant Professor 

49 29 Dr. Sourabh Toppo,  
S/o Late - Placidius Alfred Toppo 

Assistant Professor 

50 30 Dr.Bharati,  

W/o SaurabhToppo, 

Assistant Professor 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

22 2 Dr.Shio Priye, Professor 
S/o Saryug Prasad Singh, 

23 3 Dr.Sanjay Kumar Verma, Additional Professor 

S/o Lakhan Deo Verma, 

24 4 Dr.Shio Priye, Additional Professor 
S/o Saryug Prasad Singh, 

25 5 Dr.Dipali Singh, Additional Professor 
S/o Ramji Singh, 

26 6 Dr.Sanjay Kumar, Associate Professor 

S/o Shambhu Saran Prasad, 

27 7 Dr.Shashi Dinkar Minj, Associate Professor 

S/o Karma Minj, 

28 8 Dr.Sanjay Kumar Verma, Associate Professor 

S/o Lakhan Deo Verma, 

29 9 Dr. Abhijeet Kumar Sharma, Associate Professor 
S/o Dr. Devendra Kumar Sharma, 

30 10 Dr.Dipali Singh, Associate Professor 
S/o Ramji Singh, 

31 11 Dr.Meena Sinigh, Associate Professor 
W/o Arin Choudhary, 

32 12 Dr.Nitesh Sinha, Associate Professor 

S/o Mahendra Kishore Prasad, 

33 13 Dr.Barun ram, Assistant Professor 

S/o Mahangoo Ram, 

34 14 Dr.Manisha Bhagat, Assistant Professor 
D/o Dr. Ghoghan Oraon, 

35 15 Dr.Saurabh Suman, Assistant Professor 

S/o Brijnandan Prasad, 

36 16 Dr. Wasimul Hoda, Assistant Professor 

S/o Manirul Hoda, 

37 17 Dr.Ashutosh Kaushal, Assistant Professor 

S/o Manoj Kumar, 

38 18 Dr.Poonam Kumari, Assistant Professor 

D/o Jageshwar Bhagat, 
39 19 Dr.Sarfaraz Ahmad, Assistant Professor 

S/o Osaid Ahmed, 

40 20 Dr.Boniface Hembrom, Assistant Professor 

S/o Manjhi Hembrom, 

41 21 Dr.Dipali Singh, Assistant Professor 
S/o Ramji Singh, 

42 22 Dr.Anil Kumar Singh, Assistant Professor 

S/o Anirudh Prasad Singh, 

43 23 Dr.Kumar Abhishek, Assistant Professor 

S/o Arun Kumar, 

44 24 Dr. Mukesh Kumar, Assistant Professor 

S/o Late Shir Bachcha Prasad Rai 

45 25 Dr Kumar Naren Chandra, Assistant Professor 

S/o Sri J.N.P. Gupta, 

46 26 Dr. Priyanka Shrivastava, Assistant Professor 
W/o Dr. Saket Verma, 

47 27 Dr.Nitesh Sinha, Assistant Professor 

S/o Mahendra Kishore Prasad, 

48 28 Dr.Sourabh Kumar Assistant Professor 

S/o Mahesh Prasad Choudhary, 

49 29 Dr. Sourabh Toppo, Assistant Professor 

S/o Late - Placidius Alfred Toppo 

50 30 Dr.Bharati, Assistant Professor     W/o SaurabhToppo,   
   



51 31 Dr.Priyanka Hansda,  

W/o Lakshman Soren 

Assistant Professor 

52 32 Dr.Ramesh Kumar kharwar,  

S/o G.C.P. Kharwar, 

Assistant Professor 

53 33 Dr. Abhijeet Kumar Sharma, 
 S/o Dr. Devendra Kumar Sharma, 

Assistant Professor 

54 34 Dr. Tushar Kumar, 
 S/o Sitaram Sharma 

Assistant Professor 

55 35 Dr. Nitin,  
S/o Sri S.R. Ojha, 

Assistant Professor 

56 36 Dr.Kanika Suhag, 

 W/o Gaurav Chatruvedi, 

Assistant Professor 

57 37 Dr.Aditya Prakash,  

S/o Dr. G. N. Singh, 

Assistant Professor 

58 38 Dr.LaL Chand Tudu,  

S/o Ram Ray Tudu, 

Assistant Professor 

59 39 Dr.Shashi Kant,  

S/o Bachcha Ram, 

Assistant Professor 

 G Neonatology  

60 1 Dr. Upendar Prasad Sahu,  
S/o Late Nann Kishore Sahu 

Professor  

61 2 Dr.Divya Singh,  

D/o Sri Makeshwar Singh 

Assitant Professor  

62 3 Dr.Arvind kumar,  

S/o Shiv Balak Ram 

Assitant Professor 

63 4 Dr.Vinay Bhusan,  

S/o Sunder ravidas 

Assitant Professor  

64 5 Dr.Rameshwar Prasad,  

S/o Nand kishore Prasad, 

Assitant Professor  

65 6 Dr.Kiran Shankar Das,  

S/o Ranjan Shankar Das, 

Assitant Professor  

66 7 Dr.Preeti Sangita Lakra,  

D/o Benjamin Lakra 

Assitant Professor  

67 8 Dr.Vijay Kumar  

S/o Nageshwsar Mahto 

Assitant Professor  

 H Plastic Surgery  

68 1 Dr. Vishwamitra B Dayal  
S/O Late Sri Bindeshwari Dayal, 

Asistant Professor 

69 2 Dr. Gaurav Chaturvedi  

S/O Madhav Kishor Chaturvedi 

Asistant Professor 

 I Cardiac Anaesthesia  

70 1 Dr.Priyanka Hansda, 

 W/o Lakshman Soren, 

Assistant Professor 

71 2 Dr Nitin, 
 S/o Mr. S. R. Ojha, 

Assistant Professor 

72 3 Dr.Manisha Bhagat,  

D/o Dr. Ghoghan Oraon 

Assistant Professor 

73 4 Dr.Nitesh Sinha,  

S/o Sri Mahendra Kishore Prasad, 

Assistant Professor 

74 5 Dr.Kumar Abhishek,  

S/o Arun Kumar, 

Assistant Professor 

75 6 Dr.Boniface Hembrom, 

 S/o Manjhi Hembrom, 

Assistant Professor 

76 7 Dr. Mukesh Kumar,  
S/o Late Shir Bachcha Prasad Rai, 

Assistant Professor 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

     

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

51 31 Dr.Priyanka Hansda, Assistant Professor 
W/o Lakshman Soren 

52 32 Dr.Ramesh Kumar kharwar, Assistant Professor 

S/o G.C.P. Kharwar, 

53 33 Dr. Abhijeet Kumar Sharma, Assistant Professor 

S/o Dr. Devendra Kumar Sharma, 

54 34 Dr. Tushar Kumar, Assistant Professor 

S/o Sitaram Sharma 

55 35 Dr. Nitin, Assistant Professor 

S/o Sri S.R. Ojha, 

56 36 Dr.Kanika Suhag, Assistant Professor 

W/o Gaurav Chatruvedi, 

57 37 Dr.Aditya Prakash, Assistant Professor 

S/o Dr. G. N. Singh, 

58 38 Dr.LaL Chand Tudu, Assistant Professor 

S/o Ram Ray Tudu, 

59 39 Dr.Shashi Kant, Assistant Professor 

S/o Bachcha Ram, 

ic} Neonatology 

60 1 Dr. Upendar Prasad Sahu, Professor 

S/o Late Nann Kishore Sahu 

61 2 Dr.Divya Singh, Assitant Professor 
D/o Sri Makeshwar Singh 

62 3 Dr.Arvind kumar, Assitant Professor 

S/o Shiv Balak Ram 

63 4 Dr.Vinay Bhusan, Assitant Professor 
S/o Sunder ravidas 

64 5 Dr.Rameshwar Prasad, Assitant Professor 
S/o Nand kishore Prasad, 

65 6 Dr.Kiran Shankar Das, Assitant Professor 

S/o Ranjan Shankar Das, 

66 7 Dr.Preeti Sangita Lakra, Assitant Professor 
D/o Benjamin Lakra 

67 8 Dr.Vijay Kumar Assitant Professor 
S/o Nageshwsar Mahto 

Plastic Surgery 

68 1 Dr. Vishwamitra B Dayal Asistant Professor 

S/O Late Sri Bindeshwari Dayal, 

69 2 Dr. Gaurav Chaturvedi Asistant Professor 
S/O Madhav Kishor Chaturvedi 

Cardiac Anaesthesia 

70 1 Dr.Priyanka Hansda, Assistant Professor 
W/o Lakshman Soren, 

71 2 Dr Nitin, Assistant Professor 

S/o Mr. S. R. Ojha, 

72 3 Dr.Manisha Bhagat, Assistant Professor 
D/o Dr. Ghoghan Oraon 

73 4 Dr.Nitesh Sinha, Assistant Professor 

S/o Sri Mahendra Kishore Prasad, 

74 5 Dr.Kumar Abhishek, Assistant Professor 

S/o Arun Kumar, 

75 6 Dr.Boniface Hembrom, Assistant Professor 

S/o Manjhi Hembrom, 

76 7 Dr. Mukesh Kumar, Assistant Professor     S/o Late Shir Bachcha Prasad Rai,      



77 8 Dr.LaL Chand Tudu,  

S/o Ram Ray Tudu, 

Assistant Professor 

78 9 Dr. Arin Choudhury , 
S/O Ashok Kumar Choudhury, 

Assistant Professor 

 J Critical Care  

79 

1 

Dr. Pradip Kumar Bhattacharya        

  S/O-Ananta Narayan Bhattacharjee,  

Professor 

80 

2 

Dr. Shio Priye,  

S/o- Saryug Prasad Singh 

Professor 

81 
3 

Dr. Dipali Singh, 

 D/o- Ramji Singh 

Additional Professor 

82 

4 

Dr. Sanjay Kumar, 

 S/o Shambhu Saran Prasad,   

Associate Professor 

83 

5 

Dr. Dipali Singh, 

 D/o- Ramji Singh,  

Associate Professor 

84 

6 

Dr. Abhijeet Kumar Sharma                            

  S/o- Dr. Devendra Kumar Sharma                       

Associate Professor 

85 

7 

Dr. Nitesh Sinha, 

 S/o- Sri. Mahendra Kishore Prasad  

Associate Professor 

86 

8 

Dr. Mohd Saif Khan, 

 S/o-Mr.(late) Ahmad Habib Khan,  

Associate Professor 

87 9 Dr. Mukesh Kumar,  
S/o Late Shri Bachcha Prasad rai, 

Assisatnt Professor  

88 10 Dr. Kumar Abhishek,  
S/o Arun kumar, 

Assisatnt Professor  

89 11 Dr. Boniface hembrom, 
 S/o Manjhi hembrom, 

Assisatnt Professor  

90 12 Dr. lal Chand Tudu, 
 S/o Ram Ray Tudu 

Assisatnt Professor  

91 13 Dr.Bharati,  
D/o Dr.Saurabh Toppo, 

Assisatnt Professor     

92 14 Dr. Ramesh kumar Kharwar,  
S/o G.C.P Kharwar 

Assisatnt Professor  

93 15 Dr.Sourabh Kumar,  
S/o - Mahesh Prasad Choudhary, 

Assistant Professor                             

94 16 Dr.Manisha Bhagat,  
S/o- Dr. Ghoghan Oraon, 

Assistant Professor                             

95 17 Dr.Himanshu kumar bhaiya,  
S/o Mohan prasad bhaiya, 

Assistant Professor                             

96 

18 

Dr. Souvik Chaudhuri,  

S/o- Suhas Kumar Chaudhuri,  

Assistant Professor 

 K Intensive Care  

97 1 Dr. Abhijeet kumar Sharma  
S/o Dr. Devendra Kumar Sharma 

Assistant Professor  

98 2 Dr.Boniface Hembrom  

S/o Majhi Hembrom 

Assistant Professor  

99 3 Dr.Kumar Abhishek  

S/o Arun kumar 

Assistant Professor  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

          

77 8 Dr.LaL Chand Tudu, Assistant Professor 

S/o Ram Ray Tudu, 

78 9 Dr. Arin Choudhury , Assistant Professor 

S/O Ashok Kumar Choudhury, 

A Critical Care 

79 Dr. Pradip Kumar Bhattacharya Professor 

1 S/O-Ananta Narayan Bhattacharjee, 

80 Dr. Shio Priye, Professor 

2 S/o- Saryug Prasad Singh 

81 Dr. Dipali Singh, Additional Professor 
3 

D/o- Ramji Singh 

82 Dr. Sanjay Kumar, Associate Professor 

4 S/o Shambhu Saran Prasad, 

83 Dr. Dipali Singh, Associate Professor 

5 D/o- Ramji Singh, 

84 Dr. Abhijeet Kumar Sharma Associate Professor 

6 S/o- Dr. Devendra Kumar Sharma 

85 Dr. Nitesh Sinha, Associate Professor 

7 S/o- Sri. Mahendra Kishore Prasad 

86 Dr. Mohd Saif Khan, Associate Professor 

8 S/o-Mr.(late) Ahmad Habib Khan, 

87 9 Dr. Mukesh Kumar, Assisatnt Professor 

S/o Late Shri Bachcha Prasad rai, 

88 10 Dr. Kumar Abhishek, Assisatnt Professor 

S/o Arun kumar, 

89 11 Dr. Boniface hembrom, Assisatnt Professor 

S/o Manjhi hembrom, 

90 12 Dr. lal Chand Tudu, Assisatnt Professor 

S/o Ram Ray Tudu 

91 13 Dr.Bharati, Assisatnt Professor 

D/o Dr.Saurabh Toppo, 

92 14 Dr. Ramesh kumar Kharwar, Assisatnt Professor 

S/o G.C.P Kharwar 

93 15 Dr.Sourabh Kumar, Assistant Professor 

S/o - Mahesh Prasad Choudhary, 

94 16 Dr.Manisha Bhagat, Assistant Professor 

S/o- Dr. Ghoghan Oraon, 

95 17 Dr.Himanshu kumar bhaiya, Assistant Professor 

S/o Mohan prasad bhaiya, 

96 Dr. Souvik Chaudhuri, Assistant Professor 

18 S/o- Suhas Kumar Chaudhuri, 

Ag Intensive Care 

97 1 Dr. Abhijeet kumar Sharma Assistant Professor 

S/o Dr. Devendra Kumar Sharma 

98 2 Dr.Boniface Hembrom Assistant Professor 

S/o Majhi Hembrom 

99 3 Dr.Kumar Abhishek Assistant Professor 

S/o Arun kumar    



100 4 Dr.Anil Kumar Singh  

S/o Anibudh Prasad Singh 

Assistant Professor  

101 5 Dr. Bharati  
W/o Dr. Saurabh Toppo 

Assistant Professor  

102 6 Dr.Manisha bhagat  

D/o Dr. Ghugan Oraon 

Assistant Professor  

103 7 Dr.Sourabh Kumar  

S/o Mahesh Prasad Choudhary 

Assistant Professor  

104 8 Dr. lal Chand Tudu 
 S/o Ram Ray Tudu 

Assistant Professor  

105 9 Dr.Ramesh kumar  Kharwar                    

S/o G.C.P Kharwar 

Assistant Professor  

106 10 Dr. Mukesh Kumar  
S/o Late Shri Bachcha Prasad rai 

Assistant Professor  

107 11 Dr.Himanshu Kumar bhaiya            

S/o Mohan prasad bhaiya 

Assistant Professor  

 L Trauma Medicine   

108 1 Dr.Jag Mohan Kumar            
S/O Damrudhar Mahato 

Assistant Professor  

109 2 Dr. Anil kumar                          
S/O Late Bahadur Ram  

Assistant Professor  

110 3 Dr.Alok Tirkey                                          
S/o Sushil Tirkey 

Assistant Professor  

111 4 Dr.Leo Minkan Khoya             
S/O Late Ignatius Khoya 

Assistant Professor  

112 5 Dr. Divakar Kumar  

S/O keshave Kumar Mandal 

Assistant Professor  

113 6 Dr. Prakash Ranjan Mishra  

S/O prem Chandra Mishra 

Assistant Professor  

114 7 Dr. Sujeet Marandi  

S/O Manoranjan Marandi 

Assistant Professor  

115 8 Dr. Thakurmani  
D/O Dulal Besra, 

Assistant Professor  

116 9 Dr. Mangesh Dorai  

S/O Late Jatua Dorai, 

Assistant Professor  

117 10 Dr.Soma Oraon  

S/O Jhipa Oraon 

Assistant Professor  

118 11 Dr.Gagan Gunjan  

S/O Tara Kant Thakur 

Assistant Professor  

119 12 Dr. Himanshu Kumar Bhaiya  

S/O Mohan Prasad Bhaiya 

Assistant Professor  

120 13 Dr. Maya 

 W/o Atul Kumar 

Assistant Professor  

121 14 Dr.Rajeev Ranjan Lal  

S/O Anandi Prasad, 

Assistant Professor  

 M Surgery Trauma  

122 1 Dr. Sumegha Rana,  
W/o Dharmendra Kumar, 

Assistant Professor 

123 2 Dr.Bholanath Murmu,  

S/o Ganesh Murmu, 

Assistant Professor 

124 3 Dr.Sumeet Kumar, 

 Bipin Kumar Choudhary, 

Assistant Professor 

125 4 Dr.Ram Chandra Besra,  

S/o Lakhan Besra, 

Assistant Professor 

126 5 Dr.Jitendra Kumar Ranjan,  

S/o Devi Dayal Mandal, 

Assistant Professor 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

100 4 Dr.Anil Kumar Singh Assistant Professor 
S/o Anibudh Prasad Singh 

101 5 Dr. Bharati Assistant Professor 

W/o Dr. Saurabh Toppo 

102 6 Dr.Manisha bhagat Assistant Professor 
D/o Dr. Ghugan Oraon 

103 7 Dr.Sourabh Kumar Assistant Professor 

S/o Mahesh Prasad Choudhary 
104 8 Dr. lal Chand Tudu Assistant Professor 

S/o Ram Ray Tudu 

105 9 Dr.Ramesh kumar Kharwar Assistant Professor 

S/o G.C.P Kharwar 

106 10 Dr. Mukesh Kumar Assistant Professor 

S/o Late Shri Bachcha Prasad rai 

107 11 Dr.Himanshu Kumar bhaiya Assistant Professor 

S/o Mohan prasad bhaiya 

ie Trauma Medicine 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

S/O Anandi Prasad,    

108 1 Dr.Jag Mohan Kumar Assistant Professor 
S/O Damrudhar Mahato 

109 2 Dr. Anil kumar Assistant Professor 

S/O Late Bahadur Ram 

110 3 Dr.Alok Tirkey Assistant Professor 

S/o Sushil Tirkey 

111 4 Dr.Leo Minkan Khoya Assistant Professor 

S/O Late Ignatius Khoya 

112 5 Dr. Divakar Kumar Assistant Professor 

S/O keshave Kumar Mandal 

113 6 Dr. Prakash Ranjan Mishra Assistant Professor 

S/O prem Chandra Mishra 

114 7 Dr. Sujeet Marandi Assistant Professor 

S/O Manoranjan Marandi 

115 8 Dr. Thakurmani Assistant Professor 

D/O Dulal Besra, 

116 9 Dr. Mangesh Dorai Assistant Professor 

S/O Late Jatua Dorai, 

117 10 Dr.Soma Oraon Assistant Professor 

S/O Jhipa Oraon 

118 11 Dr.Gagan Gunjan Assistant Professor 

S/O Tara Kant Thakur 

119 12 Dr. Himanshu Kumar Bhaiya Assistant Professor 
S/O Mohan Prasad Bhaiya 

120 13 Dr. Maya Assistant Professor 

W/o Atul Kumar 

121 14 Dr.Rajeev Ranjan Lal Assistant Professor 

M Surgery Trauma 

  

  

  

        S/o Devi Dayal Mandal,   122 1 Dr. Sumegha Rana, Assistant Professor 
W/o Dharmendra Kumar, 

123 2 Dr.Bholanath Murmu, Assistant Professor 
S/o Ganesh Murmu, 

124 3 Dr.Sumeet Kumar, Assistant Professor 

Bipin Kumar Choudhary, 

125 4 Dr.Ram Chandra Besra, Assistant Professor 
S/o Lakhan Besra, 

126 5 Dr.Jitendra Kumar Ranjan, Assistant Professor 

   



127 6 Dr.Aftab Ahmad,  

S/o Usman Ansari, 

Assistant Professor 

128 7 Dr.Anjana Gandhi,  

D/o Jaynandan Sharma, 

Assistant Professor 

129 8 Dr. MD. Afsar Alam, 
 S/o Dr. Allauddin Ansari, 

Assistant Professor 

130 9 Dr.Kumar Gaurav,  

S/o Late Bimal Kumar 

Assistant Professor 

131 10 Dr.Poonam Kumari,  

D/o Ramu Munda 

Assistant Professor 

132 11 Dr.Utkrisht Kant,  

S/o Dr. Chandra Kant, 

Assistant Professor 

133 12 Dr.Mrigendra Kumar Rai,  

S/o Indra Jyoti Rai, 

Assistant Professor 

134 13 Dr. Khushboo Rani,  
W/o Dr. Sanjeet Kumar, 

Assistant Professor 

135 14 Dr.Laxmi Narayan,  

S/o Ramesh Prasad, 

Assistant Professor 

136 15 Dr.Rajeev Ranjan Kumar 

S/o- Bachu Paswan 

Assistant Professor 

137 16 Dr.Vivek Bhaskar,  

S/o Lakhan Das, 

Assistant Professor 

138 17 Dr.Shyam Charan Baskey,  

S/o Yadu Nath Baskey, 

Assistant Professor 

139 18 Dr.Mini Sinha,  

W/o Shashi Bhushan Prasad, 

Assistant Professor 

140 19 Dr.Ashish Kumar,  

S/o Sri Rameshwar Prasad, 

Assistant Professor 

141 20 Dr.Alok Chandra Prakash,  

S/o Ramrup Pandit, 

Assistant Professor 

142 21 Dr.Gautam Chandra,  

S/o Kapil Deo Prasad, 

Assistant Professor 

143 22 Dr.Derrick B. Kujur,  

S/o Late Masih Prakash Kujur, 

Assistant Professor 

144 23 Dr.Shalini Ekka,  

D/o Somey Oraon 

Assistant Professor 

145 24 Dr.Geeta Prasad,  

D/o Suresh Prasad 

Assistant Professor 

146 25 Dr.Mananjay Prasad 

S/o Dayanand Prasad 

Assistant Professor 

 N Truama Orthopaedics  

147 1 Dr.Gaurav Kumar,  

S/o Sri Ram Ji Bhagat,  

Assistant Professor 

148 2 Dr. Kumar Amerendra Singh,  
S/o Mr. M. Singh 

Assistant Professor 

149 3 Dr. Shankar Niwas,  
S/o Late S. C. Prasad 

Assistant Professor 

150 4 Dr. Avinash Jaiswal, 

 S/o R. K. Jaiswal 

Assistant Professor 

151 5 Dr. Shashi Kant Suman  

S/o Pradip Kumar Singh 

Assistant Professor 

152 6 Dr. Saubhik Das,  

S/o Sanatan Das 

Assistant Professor 

153 7 Dr. Vinay Prabhat,  

S/o Ashok Kumar 

Assistant Professor 

154 8 Dr. Rajnish Kumar, 
 S/o Shree Ramjee Prasad 

Assistant Professor 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

127 6 Dr.Aftab Ahmad, Assistant Professor 

S/o Usman Ansari, 
128 7 Dr.Anjana Gandhi, Assistant Professor 

D/o Jaynandan Sharma, 

129 8 Dr. MD. Afsar Alam, Assistant Professor 

S/o Dr. Allauddin Ansari, 

130 9 Dr.Kumar Gaurav, Assistant Professor 

S/o Late Bimal Kumar 
131 10 Dr.Poonam Kumari, Assistant Professor 

D/o Ramu Munda 
132 11 Dr.Utkrisht Kant, Assistant Professor 

S/o Dr. Chandra Kant, 

133 12 Dr.Mrigendra Kumar Rai, Assistant Professor 

S/o Indra Jyoti Rai, 
134 13 Dr. Khushboo Rani, Assistant Professor 

W/o Dr. Sanjeet Kumar, 

135 14 Dr.Laxmi Narayan, Assistant Professor 

S/o Ramesh Prasad, 
136 15 Dr.Rajeev Ranjan Kumar Assistant Professor 

S/o- Bachu Paswan 
137 16 Dr.Vivek Bhaskar, Assistant Professor 

S/o Lakhan Das, 

138 17 Dr.Shyam Charan Baskey, Assistant Professor 

S/o Yadu Nath Baskey, 

139 18 Dr.Mini Sinha, Assistant Professor 

W/o Shashi Bhushan Prasad, 
140 19 Dr.Ashish Kumar, Assistant Professor 

S/o Sri Rameshwar Prasad, 
141 20 Dr.Alok Chandra Prakash, Assistant Professor 

S/o Ramrup Pandit, 

142 21 Dr.Gautam Chandra, Assistant Professor 

S/o Kapil Deo Prasad, 

143 22 Dr.Derrick B. Kujur, Assistant Professor 

S/o Late Masih Prakash Kujur, 

144 23 Dr.Shalini Ekka, Assistant Professor 

D/o Somey Oraon 

145 24 Dr.Geeta Prasad, Assistant Professor 

D/o Suresh Prasad 
146 25 Dr.Mananjay Prasad Assistant Professor 

S/o Dayanand Prasad 

Truama Orthopaedics 

147 1 Dr.Gaurav Kumar, Assistant Professor 

S/o Sri Ram Ji Bhagat, 

148 2 Dr. Kumar Amerendra Singh, Assistant Professor 

S/o Mr. M. Singh 
149 3 Dr. Shankar Niwas, Assistant Professor 

S/o Late S. C. Prasad 
150 4 Dr. Avinash Jaiswal, Assistant Professor 

S/o R. K. Jaiswal 

151 5 Dr. Shashi Kant Suman Assistant Professor 
S/o Pradip Kumar Singh 

152 6 Dr. Saubhik Das, Assistant Professor 

S/o Sanatan Das 
153 7 Dr. Vinay Prabhat, Assistant Professor 

S/o Ashok Kumar 
154 8 Dr. Rajnish Kumar, Assistant Professor     S/o Shree Ramjee Prasad        



155 9 Dr. Harindra Himanshu,  
S/o Dr. Hrishikesh Nath Deva 

Assistant Professor 

 O Neurosurgery Trauma  

156 1 Dr.Saurav Kumar  
S/O Bijay Kant Jha 

Assistant Professor 

157 2 Anand Kumar Jha  
S/o Late Shive Kumar Jha, 

Assistant Professor 

158 3 Rohit Bharti  
S/O Raja Rajeshwar Prasad Singh, 

Assistant Professor 

159 4 Gautam Dutta  
S/O Late Ashit Ranjan Dutta, 

Assistant Professor 

 P Anaesthesia Trauma  

160 1 Dr.Poonam Kumari,  

D/o Jageshwar Bhagat, 

Assistant Professor 

161 2 Dr.Manisha Bhagat, 

 D/o Dr. Ghoghan Oraon 

Assistant Professor 

162 3 Dr.Bharati,  

W/o SaurabhToppo, 

Assistant Professor 

163 4 Dr.Kanika Suhag,  

W/o Gaurav Chatruvedi, 

Assistant Professor 

164 5 Dr.Sanjay Kumar Thakur,  

S/o Haribansh Thakur, 

Assistant Professor 

165 6 Dr. Nitin, 
 S/o Sri S.R. Ojha, 

Assistant Professor 

166 7 Dr. Mukesh Kumar,  
S/o Late Shir Bachcha Prasad Rai, 

Assistant Professor 

167 8 Dr.Priyanka Hansda,  

W/o Lakshman Soren, 

Assistant Professor 

168 9 Dr.Boniface Hembrom, 

 S/o Manjhi Hembrom, 

Assistant Professor 

169 10 Dr.Barun ram,  

S/o Mahangoo Ram, 

Assistant Professor 

170 11 Dr.Sourabh Kumar  

S/o Mahesh Prasad Choudhary, 

Assistant Professor 

171 12 Dr. Sourabh Toppo,  
S/o Late - Placidius Alfred Toppo, 

Assistant Professor 

172 13 Dr.Anil Kumar Singh,  

S/o Anirudh Prasad Singh, 

Assistant Professor 

173 14 Dr. Tushar Kumar,  
S/o Sitaram Sharma 

Assistant Professor 

174 15 Dr.Ramesh Kumar kharwar,  

S/o G.C.P. Kharwar, 

Assistant Professor 

175 16 Dr. Abhijeet Kumar Sharma,  
S/o Dr. Devendra Kumar Sharma, 

Assistant Professor 

176 17 Dr.Kumar Abhishek, 

 S/o Arun Kumar, 

Assistant Professor 

177 18 Dr.LaL Chand Tudu,  

S/o Ram Ray Tudu, 

Assistant Professor 

178 19 Dr.Vishwanath Kumar,  

S/o Narsingh Lall, 

Assistant Professor 

179 20 Dr Kumar Naren Chandra, 
 S/o Sri J.N.P. Gupta, 

Assistant Professor 

180 21 Dr.Sarfaraz Ahmad,  

S/o Osaid Ahmed, 

Assistant Professor 

181 22 Dr. Priyanka Shrivastava,  
D/o Sri Mohan Prasad Shrivastava, 

Assistant Professor 

182 23 Dr. Santosh Kumar,  
S/o Upendra Prasad, 

Assistant Professor 

  

  

  

  

  

   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

155 9 Dr. Harindra Himanshu, Assistant Professor 

S/o Dr. Hrishikesh Nath Deva 

fe) : Neurosurgery Trauma 

156 1 Dr.Saurav Kumar Assistant Professor 

S/O Bijay Kant Jha 

157 2 Anand Kumar Jha Assistant Professor 

S/o Late Shive Kumar Jha, 

158 3 Rohit Bharti Assistant Professor 

S/O Raja Rajeshwar Prasad Singh, 

159 4 Gautam Dutta Assistant Professor 

S/O Late Ashit Ranjan Dutta, 

P | Anaesthesia Trauma 

160 1 Dr.Poonam Kumari, Assistant Professor 

D/o Jageshwar Bhagat, 
161 2 Dr.Manisha Bhagat, Assistant Professor 

D/o Dr. Ghoghan Oraon 

162 3 Dr.Bharati, Assistant Professor 

W/o SaurabhToppo, 

163 4 Dr.Kanika Suhag, Assistant Professor 

W/o Gaurav Chatruvedi, 

164 5 Dr.Sanjay Kumar Thakur, Assistant Professor 

S/o Haribansh Thakur, 

165 6 Dr. Nitin, Assistant Professor 

S/o Sri S.R. Ojha, 

166 7 Dr. Mukesh Kumar, Assistant Professor 

S/o Late Shir Bachcha Prasad Rai, 

167 8 Dr.Priyanka Hansda, Assistant Professor 

W/o Lakshman Soren, 

168 9 Dr.Boniface Hembrom, Assistant Professor 

S/o Manjhi Hembrom, 

169 10 Dr.Barun ram, Assistant Professor 

S/o Mahangoo Ram, 

170 11 Dr.Sourabh Kumar Assistant Professor 

S/o Mahesh Prasad Choudhary, 

171 12 Dr. Sourabh Toppo, Assistant Professor 

S/o Late - Placidius Alfred Toppo, 

172 13 Dr.Anil Kumar Singh, Assistant Professor 

S/o Anirudh Prasad Singh, 
173 14 Dr. Tushar Kumar, Assistant Professor 

S/o Sitaram Sharma 

174 15 Dr.Ramesh Kumar kharwar, Assistant Professor 
S/o G.C.P. Kharwar, 

175 16 Dr. Abhijeet Kumar Sharma, Assistant Professor 

S/o Dr. Devendra Kumar Sharma, 

176 17 Dr.Kumar Abhishek, Assistant Professor 
S/o Arun Kumar, 

177 18 Dr.LaL Chand Tudu, Assistant Professor 

S/o Ram Ray Tudu, 

178 19 Dr.Vishwanath Kumar, Assistant Professor 
S/o Narsingh Lall, 

179 20 Dr Kumar Naren Chandra, Assistant Professor 

S/o Sri J.N.P. Gupta, 

180 21 Dr.Sarfaraz Ahmad, Assistant Professor 

S/o Osaid Ahmed, 

181 22 Dr. Priyanka Shrivastava, Assistant Professor 

D/o Sri Mohan Prasad Shrivastava, 

182 23 Dr. Santosh Kumar, Assistant Professor     S/o Upendra Prasad,      



 Q Critical Care Trauma  

183 1 Dr. Mukesh Kumar,  
S/o Late Shri Bachcha Prasad rai 

Assisatnt Professor  

184 2 Dr.Kumar Abhishek,  

S/o Arun kumar 

Assisatnt Professor  

185 3 Dr.Manisha bhagat,  

D/o Dr. Ghugan Oraon, 

Assisatnt Professor  

186 4 Dr. Boniface hembrom  
S/o Manjhi hembrom, 

Assisatnt Professor  

187 5 Dr. lal Chand Tudu , 
S/o Ram Ray Tudu 

Assisatnt Professor  

188 6 Dr.Baun Ram  

S/o Mahangoo Ram 

Assisatnt Professor  

189 7 Dr.Anil Kumar Singh  

Anibudh Prasad Singh 

Assisatnt Professor 

190 8 Dr.Rajeev Ranjan Lal               

S/o Anandi Prasad 

Assisatnt Professor  

191 9 Dr. Bharati  
D/o Dr. Saurabh Toppo 

Assisatnt Professor  

192 10 Dr. Saurabh Toppo            
S/o Late Placidious Alfred Toppo 

Assisatnt Professor  

193 11 Dr.Ramesh kumar Kharwar  

 S/o G.C.P Kharwar 

Assisatnt Professor  

194 12 Dr.Saurabh Kumar  

S/o Mahesh Prasad Choudhary 

Assisatnt Professor  

195 13 Dr.Himanshu Kumar bhaiya           

S/o Mohan prasad bhaiya 

Assistant Professor  

 R Radiology Trauma  

196 1 Dr. Naveen Kumar                               
S/O- Ramdeo Burnwal 

Assistant Professor                    

197 2 Dr.Abhishek Jaiswal                               

S/O- Late Raj Kishore Jaiswal. 

Assistant Professor                    

 S Biochemistry Trauma  

198 1 Dr.Mukesh Kumar Niraj,  

S/o Sri Murari Lal, 

Assistant Professor 

199 2 Dr. Saket Verma,  
S/o Sri Narendra Prasad Verma, 

Assistant Professor 

200 3 Dr. Jitendra Kumar,  
S/o Late A. P. Sinha, 

Assistant Professor 

201 4 Dr.Pramod Kumar,  

S/o Chhotoo Mistry, 

Assistant Professor 

202 5 Dr.Pradeep Prasad,  

S/o Lakhan Mahto, 

Assistant Professor 

203 6 Dr.Afzal Ahmad,  

S/o Mansoor Ahmad, 

Assistant Professor 

204 7 Dr.Jitendra Sharma,  

Nand Kishore Sharma, 

Assistant Professor 

205 8 Dr Shahla Shafique,  
W/o Dr. Atiqur Rahman Khan, 

Assistant Professor 

206 9 Dr.Rajiv Kumar Mahli,  

S/o Jagdish Mahli, 

Assistant Professor 

207 10 Dr.Neelam Agrawal,  

D/o Radheshyam Agrawal 

Assistant Professor 

 T Pathology Trauma  

208 1 Dr.Ravi Shankar                      
S/O Shri Chand Prasad, 

Assistant Professor  

Q Critical Care Trauma 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

183 1 Dr. Mukesh Kumar, Assisatnt Professor 

S/o Late Shri Bachcha Prasad rai 
184 2 Dr.Kumar Abhishek, Assisatnt Professor 

S/o Arun kumar 

185 3 Dr.Manisha bhagat, Assisatnt Professor 

D/o Dr. Ghugan Oraon, 

186 4 Dr. Boniface hembrom Assisatnt Professor 

S/o Manjhi hembrom, 

187 5 Dr. lal Chand Tudu , Assisatnt Professor 

S/o Ram Ray Tudu 
188 6 Dr.Baun Ram Assisatnt Professor 

S/o Mahangoo Ram 

189 7 Dr.Anil Kumar Singh Assisatnt Professor 
Anibudh Prasad Singh 

190 8 Dr.Rajeev Ranjan Lal Assisatnt Professor 
S/o Anandi Prasad 

191 9 Dr. Bharati Assisatnt Professor 

D/o Dr. Saurabh Toppo 

192 10 Dr. Saurabh Toppo Assisatnt Professor 
S/o Late Placidious Alfred Toppo 

193 11 Dr.Ramesh kumar Kharwar Assisatnt Professor 

S/o G.C.P Kharwar 

194 12 Dr.Saurabh Kumar Assisatnt Professor 

S/o Mahesh Prasad Choudhary 

195 13 Dr.Himanshu Kumar bhaiya Assistant Professor 

S/o Mohan prasad bhaiya 

Radiology Trauma 

     
  

196 1 Dr. Naveen Kumar Assistant Professor 

S/O- Ramdeo Burnwal 

197 2 Dr.Abhishek Jaiswal Assistant Professor 

S/O- Late Raj Kishore Jaiswal. 

Biochemistry Trauma    
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

198 1 Dr.Mukesh Kumar Niraj, Assistant Professor 
S/o Sri Murari Lal, 

199 2 Dr. Saket Verma, Assistant Professor 

S/o Sri Narendra Prasad Verma, 

200 3 Dr. Jitendra Kumar, Assistant Professor 

S/o Late A. P. Sinha, 

201 4 Dr.Pramod Kumar, Assistant Professor 

S/o Chhotoo Mistry, 
202 5 Dr.Pradeep Prasad, Assistant Professor 

S/o Lakhan Mahto, 

203 6 Dr.Afzal Anmad, Assistant Professor 

S/o Mansoor Ahmad, 

204 7 Dr.Jitendra Sharma, Assistant Professor 
Nand Kishore Sharma, 

205 8 Dr Shahla Shafique, Assistant Professor 

W/o Dr. Atiqur Rahman Khan, 

206 9 Dr.Rajiv Kumar Mahli, Assistant Professor 

S/o Jagdish Mahi, 

207 10 Dr.Neelam Agrawal, Assistant Professor 

D/o Radheshyam Agrawal 

Pathology Trauma 
    

  

Dr.Ravi Shankar 208 1 Assistant Professor           S/O Shri Chand Prasad,  



209 2 Dr.Anjana Kumari                
W/O Manish Lal, 

Assistant Professor  

210 3 Dr.Saurav Banerjee             
S/O Late Nepal Chandra Banerjee, 

Assistant Professor  

211 4 Dr.Shweta Sushmita  
W/O Rajesh Kumar Jha , 

Assistant Professor  

212 5 Dr.Jitendra Singh  
S/O Janki Prasad Singh , 

Assistant Professor  

213 6 Dr.Pushpanjali  
W/o Rakesh Kumar, 

Assistant Professor  

214 7 Dr.Nishi  

D/O Ramjee Sharma, 

Assistant Professor  

215 8 Dr.Surabhi  
W/O Dr.Sushil Kumar Gupta 

Assistant Professor  

216 9 Dr.Guddi Rani Singh  
W/O Dr.K.K Singh 

Assistant Professor  

217 10 Dr.Kaushik Saha  
S/O late Kalidas saha, 

Assistant Professor  

218 11 Dr.Arpita Saha  
D/O Gobinda Chandra Saha, 

Assistant Professor  

219 12 Dr.Usha Saroj  

D/o Mr.Ishwar Dayal, 

Assistant Professor  

 U Microbiology Trauma  

220 

1 

Dr. Shubha Garg.  

W/o-Dr. Ravi Prakash 

Assistant Professor 

221 

2 

Dr.Shweta Singh. 

 D/o- Arvind Kumar Singh 

Assistant Professor 

222 

3 

Dr.Manju Boipai 

D/o- Krishna Chandra Boipai 

Assistant Professor 

223 

4 

Dr.Uma Sankar Saha 

S/O-Samarendra Saha            

Assistant Professor 

224 

5 

Dr. Kumari Seema.  

W/o- Dr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra 

Assistant Professor 

225 

6 

Dr. Tanya Rakshit 

D/o- Dr Bharat Prasad 

Assistant Professor 

226 

7 

Dr. Abhay Kumar 

S/O-Shri Narendra Sharma 

Assistant Professor 

227 

8 

Dr. Sheetal Sadashiv Bankar 

W/o- Dr. Varun Shantilal Mehta    

Assistant Professor 

228 

9 

Dr. Trinain Kumar Chakraverti 

S/o- Kameshwar Prasad Singh 

Assistant Professor 

 V Cardiology  

229 1 Dr. Prabin Srivastava  Associate Professor 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

D/o Mr.Ishwar Dayal, 

209 2 Dr.Anjana Kumari Assistant Professor 

W/O Manish Lal, 

210 3 Dr.Saurav Banerjee Assistant Professor 
S/O Late Nepal Chandra Banerjee, 

211 4 Dr.Shweta Sushmita Assistant Professor 

W/O Rajesh Kumar Jha , 
212 5 Dr.Jitendra Singh Assistant Professor 

S/O Janki Prasad Singh , 

213 6 Dr.Pushpanjali Assistant Professor 
W/o Rakesh Kumar, 

214 7 Dr.Nishi Assistant Professor 

D/O Ramjee Sharma, 

215 8 Dr.Surabhi Assistant Professor 

W/O Dr.Sushil Kumar Gupta 

216 9 Dr.Guddi Rani Singh Assistant Professor 

W/O Dr.K.K Singh 

217 10 Dr.Kaushik Saha Assistant Professor 

S/O late Kalidas saha, 

218 11 Dr.Arpita Saha Assistant Professor 

D/O Gobinda Chandra Saha, 

219 12 Dr.Usha Saroj Assistant Professor 

U Microbiology Trauma 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

229     1   Dr. Prabin Srivastava   
220 Dr. Shubha Garg. Assistant Professor 

1 W/o-Dr. Ravi Prakash 

221 Dr.Shweta Singh. Assistant Professor 

2 D/o- Arvind Kumar Singh 

222 Dr.Manju Boipai Assistant Professor 

3 D/o- Krishna Chandra Boipai 

223 Dr.Uma Sankar Saha Assistant Professor 

4 S/O-Samarendra Saha 

224 Dr. Kumari Seema. Assistant Professor 

5 W/o- Dr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra 

225 Dr. Tanya Rakshit Assistant Professor 

6 D/o- Dr Bharat Prasad 

226 Dr. Abhay Kumar Assistant Professor 

7 S/O-Shri Narendra Sharma 

227 Dr. Sheetal Sadashiv Bankar Assistant Professor 

8 W/o- Dr. Varun Shantilal Mehta 

228 Dr. Trinain Kumar Chakraverti Assistant Professor 

9 S/o- Kameshwar Prasad Singh 

Wf Cardiology 

Associate Professor 

   



S/o Sri kamal Prasad 

230 2 Dr. Prattay Guha Sarkar  

S/o Dr. P.G.Sarkar 

Assistant  Professor 

231 3 Dr. Ravi Premchand Kachhela 
S/o Premchand Kachhela 

Assistant Professor 

 W Cardiothoracic Surgery  

232 1 Dr. Gautam Ganguly  

S/o Sunil Kumar Ganguly  

Professor  

233 2 Dr Amir Khazmi  

S/o Azfar Kazmi  

Assistant Professor 

234 3 Dr. Santosh Kumar  

S/o Ram Briksh Pandey  

Assistant Professor 

 X GDMO Trauma  

235 1 Dr.Ravi Kumar Paswan, 

 S/o Late Krishna Paswan, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

236 2 Dr. MD. Afsar Alam, 

 S/o Dr. Allauddin Ansari, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

237 3 Dr. MD Faruque Nawab,  

S/o Hafiz MD Nasar Khan 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

238 4 Dr.Rakesh Ranjan Singh,  

S/o Nand Kumar Singh, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

239 5 Dr.Bindu Kumari,  

S/o Rajnath Ram, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

240 6 Dr.Somnath Mardi, GDMO Trauma Centre 

241 7 Dr. Nitu Kumari, 

 D/o Sri Ramesh Narayan Jha, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

242 8 Dr.Vimlesh Kumar,  

S/o Vijay Prasad Sharma, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

243 9 Dr. Minu Yamani, 

 S/o Mohamad Idris, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

244 10 Dr.Ritesh Kumar Sinha, 

 S/o Dhananjay Kumar, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

245 11 Dr.Aakanksha Singh,  

D/o Anukul Prakash, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

  

S/o Sri kamal Prasad 

  

  

S/o Premchand Kachhela 

230 2 Dr. Prattay Guha Sarkar Assistant Professor 

S/o Dr. P.G.Sarkar 

231 3 Dr. Ravi Premchand Kachhela Assistant Professor 

Mi Cardiothoracic Surgery 

  

  

S/o Ram Briksh Pandey 

232 1 Dr. Gautam Ganguly Professor 

S/o Sunil Kumar Ganguly 

233 2 Dr Amir Khazmi Assistant Professor 

S/o Azfar Kazmi 

234 3 Dr. Santosh Kumar Assistant Professor 

4 GDMO Trauma 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

        D/o Anukul Prakash,   
235 1 Dr.Ravi Kumar Paswan, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Late Krishna Paswan, 

236 2 Dr. MD. Afsar Alam, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Dr. Allauddin Ansari, 

237 3 Dr. MD Faruque Nawab, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Hafiz MD Nasar Khan 

238 4 Dr.Rakesh Ranjan Singh, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Nand Kumar Singh, 

239 5 Dr.Bindu Kumari, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Rajnath Ram, 

240 6 Dr.Somnath Mardi, GDMO Trauma Centre 

241 7 Dr. Nitu Kumari, GDMO Trauma Centre 

D/o Sri Ramesh Narayan Jha, 

242 8 Dr.Vimlesh Kumar, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Vijay Prasad Sharma, 

243 9 Dr. Minu Yamani, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Mohamad Idris, 

244 10 Dr.Ritesh Kumar Sinha, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Dhananjay Kumar, 

245 11 Dr.Aakanksha Singh, GDMO Trauma Centre 

   



246 12 Dr.Priyanka Kumari,  

D/o Vinay Kumar, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

247 13 Dr.Bholanath Murmu, 

 S/o Ganesh Murmu, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

248 14 Dr.Sashikant Sharma 

S/o Ramanand Sharma, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

249 15 Dr.Derrick B. Kujur, 

 S/o Late Masih Prakash Kujur, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

250 16 Dr.Avinav Kumar,  

S/o Perhlad Chandra Yadav, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

251 17 Dr. Kumar Vivek, 

 S/o Late C.B. Singh, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

252 18 Dr.Sweta Minal,  

D/o Sahdeo Mahto, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

253 19 Dr.Gautam Chandra, GDMO Trauma Centre 

254 20 Dr.Kamlesh Chandra,  

S/o Arun Kumar Yadav, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

255 21 Dr.Abdul Zafar, 

 S/o Nisar Ansari, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

256 22 Dr. Trasha Jaiswal,  

D/o Mr. Vijay Kumar Jaiswal, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

257 23 Dr.Kumari Nivedita,  

D/o Dr. Bikram Kumar, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

258 24 Dr.Satwik, 

 S/o Rajeshwar Prasad, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

259 25 Dr.Suraj Deva, 

 S/o Surendra Das, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

260 26 Dr.Md. Ziyual Haque,  

S/o MD Allauddin Ansari, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

261 27 Dr. Saurabh Sahay,  

S/o Sri Sanjay Sahay, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

262 28 Dr. (Mrs.) Jyoti Gupta,  

D/o Dr. Mahadeo Prasad Gupta, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

246 12 Dr.Priyanka Kumari, GDMO Trauma Centre 

D/o Vinay Kumar, 

247 13 Dr.Bholanath Murmu, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Ganesh Murmu, 

248 14 Dr.Sashikant Sharma GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Ramanand Sharma, 

249 15 Dr.Derrick B. Kujur, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Late Masih Prakash Kujur, 

250 16 Dr.Avinav Kumar, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Perhlad Chandra Yadav, 

251 17 Dr. Kumar Vivek, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Late C.B. Singh, 

252 18 Dr.Sweta Minal, GDMO Trauma Centre 

D/o Sahdeo Mahto, 

253 19 Dr.Gautam Chandra, GDMO Trauma Centre 

254 20 Dr.Kamlesh Chandra, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Arun Kumar Yadav, 

255 21 Dr.Abdul Zafar, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Nisar Ansari, 

256 22 Dr. Trasha Jaiswal, GDMO Trauma Centre 

D/o Mr. Vijay Kumar Jaiswal, 

257 23 Dr.Kumari Nivedita, GDMO Trauma Centre 

D/o Dr. Bikram Kumar, 

258 24 Dr.Satwik, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Rajeshwar Prasad, 

259 25 Dr.Suraj Deva, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Surendra Das, 

260 26 Dr.Md. Ziyual Haque, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o MD Allauddin Ansari, 

261 27 Dr. Saurabh Sahay, GDMO Trauma Centre 

S/o Sri Sanjay Sahay, 

262 28 Dr. (Mrs.) Jyoti Gupta, GDMO Trauma Centre     D/o Dr. Mahadeo Prasad Gupta,      



263 29 Dr. Priyanka Verma,  

D/o Ram Suchit, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

264 30 Dr.Pramod Kumar Bernwal, 

 S/o Late Murarj Modi, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

265 31 Dr.Ankita,  

D/o Arvind Kumar Sharma, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

266 32 Dr.Binay Kumar,  

S/o Sita Ram Sah, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

267 33 Dr.Mayukh Kumar,  

S/o Late M.K. Roy, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

268 34 Dr.Kumar Abhishek  

S/o Shashi Bhushan Singh, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

269 35 Dr.Rajesh Kumar  

S/o Om Prakash Narayan, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

270 36 Dr.Gopi Raman,  

Ram Raghaw Roy, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

271 37 Dr.Anil Kumar Das, 

 S/o Uma Shankar Das, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

272 38 Dr.Minakshi Kumari,  

W/o Dr. Anand Kumar Jha, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

273 39 Dr.Manish Kumar,  

S/o Jay Prakash Singh, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

274 40 Dr. Sourabh Kumar,  

S/o Mahesh Prasad Choudhary, 

GDMO Trauma Centre 

 Y GDMO Paying Ward  
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1 

Dr. Archana kumari  

D/o Awadh kishore yadav, 

GDMO 

276 
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Dr. Mukesh Chandra Das  

S/o Photin Chandra Das, 

GDMO 

277 

3 

Dr. Ziyaul Haque  

S/o Md Allauddin Ansari, 

GDMO 

278 

4 

Dr. Vijeta  

D/o Ghanshyam Prasad Agarwal, 

GDMO 
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279 

5 

Dr. Kumari Nivedita  

W/o Dr. Bikram Kumar, 

GDMO 

280 

6 

Dr. Raj Shekar Kumar  

S/o Surendra Choudhary, 

GDMO 

281 

7 

Dr. Riya Kumari 

 D/o Ram Ashis Singh, 

GDMO 

282 

8 

Dr. Pramod Kumar Bernwal  

S/o Late Murari Modi, 

GDMO 

283 

9 

Dr.Kamlesh Chandra, 

 S/o Arun Kumar Yadav, 

GDMO 

284 

10 

Dr.Vikram Kandeyang,  

S/o Shyam Lal Kandeyang, 

GDMO 

285 

11 

Dr.Manisha Liyangi,  

D/o Haricharng Liyangi, 

GDMO 

286 

12 

Dr.Satwik,  

S/o Rajeshwar Prasad, 

GDMO 

287 

13 

Dr.Suraj Deva,  

S/o Surendra Das, 

GDMO 

288 

14 

Dr.Rahul Kumar,  

S/o Shri Mahindra Prasad Singh, 

GDMO 

289 

15 

Dr.Soma Oraon, 

 S/o Sri Jipa Oraon, 

GDMO 

290 

16 

Dr.Sanjeev Kumar,  

S/o Jalandhar Choudhary, 

GDMO 

291 

17 

Dr.Rajni Kant, 

 S/o Brajnanda Prasad Sinha,, 

GDMO 

292 

18 

Dr. Boniface hembrom  

S/o Manjhi Hembrom, 

GDMO 

293 

19 

Dr.Vimlesh Kumar,  

S/o Vijay Prasad Sharma, 

GDMO 

294 

20 

Dr.Pradeep Prasad, 

 S/o Ram Lakhan Mahto, 

GDMO 

295 21 Dr.Divakar Kumar,  GDMO 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

279 Dr. Kumari Nivedita GDMO 

5 W/o Dr. Bikram Kumar, 

280 Dr. Raj Shekar Kumar GDMO 

6 S/o Surendra Choudhary, 

281 Dr. Riya Kumari GDMO 

7 D/o Ram Ashis Singh, 

282 Dr. Pramod Kumar Bernwal GDMO 

8 S/o Late Murari Modi, 

283 Dr.Kamlesh Chandra, GDMO 

9 S/o Arun Kumar Yadav, 

284 Dr.Vikram Kandeyang, GDMO 

10 S/o Shyam Lal Kandeyang, 

285 Dr.Manisha Liyangi, GDMO 

11 D/o Haricharng Liyangi, 

286 Dr.Satwik, GDMO 

12 S/o Rajeshwar Prasad, 

287 Dr.Suraj Deva, GDMO 

13 S/o Surendra Das, 

288 Dr.Rahul Kumar, GDMO 

14 S/o Shri Mahindra Prasad Singh, 

289 Dr.Soma Oraon, GDMO 

15 S/o Sri Jipa Oraon, 

290 Dr.Sanjeev Kumar, GDMO 

16 S/o Jalandhar Choudhary, 

291 Dr.Rajni Kant, GDMO 

17 S/o Brajnanda Prasad Sinha,, 

292 Dr. Boniface hembrom GDMO 

18 S/o Manjhi Hembrom, 

293 Dr.Vimlesh Kumar, GDMO 

19 S/o Vijay Prasad Sharma, 

294 Dr.Pradeep Prasad, GDMO 

20 S/o Ram Lakhan Mahto, 

295 21 Dr.Divakar Kumar, GDMO          



S/o Keshav Kumar Mandal, 

296 22 Dr.Mahjabin Yamani,  

W/o Sajad Ansari, 

GDMO 

297 23 Dr.Surendra Sahu,  

S/o Balchand Sahu, 

GDMO 

298 24 Dr.Sweta Kumari,  

D/o Indra Kumar Sinha, 

GDMO 

299 25 Dr.Ravi Kumar Paswan,  

S/o Late Krishna Paswan, 

GDMO 

300 26 Dr.Surabhi,  

D/o Sushil Kumar Gupta, 

GDMO 

301 27 Dr.Anit Kujur  

S/o Adeal Kujur, 

GDMO 

302 28 Dr.Priyanka Kumari,  

D/o Vinay Kumar, 

GDMO 

303 29 Dr.Abdul Zafar, 

 S/o Nisar Ansari 

GDMO 

304 30 Dr. Minu Yamani,  

S/o Mohammad Idris, 

GDMO 

305 31 Dr.Bindu Kumari,  

D/o Raj Nath Ram, 

GDMO 

306 32 Dr.Santosh Kumar,  

S/o Sushil Chaudhary, 

GDMO 

307 33 Dr.Kumari Madhu,  

W/o Jag Mohan Kumar, 

GDMO 

308 34 Dr. Rohan Kumar,  

S/o Arun Kumar Singh, 

GDMO 

309 35 Dr. Preeti Kumari,  

S/o Sri Maheshwar Singh, 

GDMO 

310 36 Dr. Kumar Vivek,  

S/o Late C. B. Singh, 

GDMO 

311 37 Dr. Rashmi Kumari,  

W/o Harsh Vardhan, 

GDMO 

  

S/o Keshav Kumar Mandal, 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

296 22 Dr.Mahjabin Yamani, GDMO 

W/o Sajad Ansari, 

297 23 Dr.Surendra Sahu, GDMO 

S/o Balchand Sahu, 

298 24 Dr.Sweta Kumari, GDMO 

D/o Indra Kumar Sinha, 

299 25 Dr.Ravi Kumar Paswan, GDMO 

S/o Late Krishna Paswan, 

300 26 Dr.Surabhi, GDMO 

D/o Sushil Kumar Gupta, 

301 27 Dr.Anit Kujur GDMO 

S/o Adeal Kujur, 

302 28 Dr.Priyanka Kumari, GDMO 

D/o Vinay Kumar, 

303 29 Dr.Abdul Zafar, GDMO 

S/o Nisar Ansari 

304 30 Dr. Minu Yamani, GDMO 

S/o Mohammad Idris, 

305 31 Dr.Bindu Kumari, GDMO 

D/o Raj Nath Ram, 

306 32 Dr.Santosh Kumar, GDMO 

S/o Sushil Chaudhary, 

307 33 Dr.Kumari Madhu, GDMO 

W/o Jag Mohan Kumar, 

308 34 Dr. Rohan Kumar, GDMO 

S/o Arun Kumar Singh, 

309 35 Dr. Preeti Kumari, GDMO 

S/o Sri Maheshwar Singh, 

310 36 Dr. Kumar Vivek, GDMO 

S/o Late C. B. Singh, 

311 37 Dr. Rashmi Kumari, GDMO     W/o Harsh Vardhan,      



312 38 Dr. MD. Afsar Alam,  

S/o Dr. Allauddin Ansari, 

GDMO 

313 39 Dr.Siddharth Kapoor,  

S/o Pradeep Kapoor, 

GDMO 

314 40 Dr. Sudha Rani,  

W/o Dr. Govind Kumar Gupta, 

GDMO 

315 41 Dr. Priyanka Verma,  

D/o Ram Suchit, 

GDMO 

316 42 Dr.Kumar Abhishek,  

S/o Arun Kumar, 

GDMO 

317 43 Dr. MD Faruque Nawab, 

 S/o Hafiz MD Nasar Khan, 

GDMO 

318 44 Dr. Nitu Kumari,  

D/o Sri Ramesh Narayan Jha, 

GDMO 

319 45 Dr.Utkrisht Kant,  

S/o Dr. Chandra Kant, 

GDMO 

320 46 Dr. Saurabh Sahay,  

S/o Sri Sanjay Sahay, 

GDMO 

321 47 Dr.Sweta Minal,  

D/o Sahdeo Mahto, 

GDMO 

322 48 Dr.Avinav Kumar, 

 S/o Perhlad Chandra Yadav, 

GDMO 

323 49 Dr. (Mrs.) Jyoti Gupta,  

D/o Dr. Mahadeo Prasad Gupta, 

GDMO 

324 50 Dr. Sourabh Kumar,  

S/o Mahesh Prasad Choudhary, 

GDMO 

325 51 Dr.Binay Kumar,  

S/o Sita Ram Sah, 

GDMO 

326 52 Dr.Aakanksha Singh, 

 D/o Anukul Prakash, 

GDMO 

327 53 Dr.Rakesh Ranjan Singh,  

S/o Nand Kumar Singh, 

GDMO 

328 54 Dr. Trasha Jaiswal,  GDMO 
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S/o Nand Kumar Singh, 

328 54 Dr. Trasha Jaiswal, GDMO          



D/o Mr. Vijay Kumar Jaiswal, 

329 55 Dr.Bholanath Murmu,  

S/o Ganesh Murmu, 

GDMO 

330 56 Dr.Somnath Mardi, GDMO 

331 57 Dr.Sashikant Sharma,  

S/o Ramanand Sharma, 

GDMO 

332 58 Dr. Jitendra Singh,  

Janki Prasa Singh, 

GDMO 

333 59 Dr.Shreyasi  Chaitali Ekka,  

D/o Dr. R.R.D. Ekka, 

GDMO 

334 60 Dr.Sujata Dani,  

D/o Ashok Kumar Gupta, 

GDMO 

335 61 Dr.MD Shadab Alam,  

S/o Late Farooque Siddique, 

GDMO 

336 62 Dr. Suchita Kumari,  

W/o Rohan Kumar, 

GDMO 

337 63 Dr. Ramesh Chandra,  

S/o Sri Chandrapal Singh, 

GDMO 

338 64 Dr.Pratibha Singh,  

D/o Deo Jeet Singh, 

GDMO 

339 65 Dr.Suchitra Kumari,  

W/o Raj Kumar Toppo, 

GDMO 

340 66 Dr.Mukesh Kumar Niraj, 

 S/o Murari Lal, 

GDMO 

341 67 Dr. Ankita Mukul,  

D/o Dr. Tulsi Mahto, 

GDMO 

342 68 Dr.Shabab N Siddiqui,  

S/o Naseer Haider Siddiqui, 

GDMO 

343 69 Dr.Mahzabi Shaba,  

W/o Afsar Alam, 

GDMO 

344 70 Dr.Ritesh Kumar Sinha, 

 S/o Dhananjay Kumar, 

GDMO 

345 71 Dr.Chano Ram Soren, GDMO 

  

D/o Mr. Vijay Kumar Jaiswal, 
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 S/o Naren Soren, 

 Z Radiology Trauma  

346 3 Dr. Kumar Abhishek Rajan  

Harihar prasad Pandey 

Radiologist 

347 4 Dr. Rahul Kumar  

S/O Dr.Narayan Prasad Sahu, 

Radiologist 

348 5 Dr. Abhishek Jaiswal  

S/O Late Raj Kishore Jaiswal 

Radiologist 

349 6 Dr. Kumar Sitanshu Mahan  

S/O Late H.K.B Pankaj 

Radiologist 

350 7 Dr. Abid Raza  

S/O MD.Raza, 

Radiologist 

351 8 Dr. Raj Bala Ekka  

W/o Antony Kisku, 

Radiologist 

 

Sd/- 
Director 

Rajendra Institute of Medical Sciences, 
       Ranchi 
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